
BREAKFAST/ BRUNCH
Toast / English Muffin w/ butter & pre-
serves 			      
Granola, yoghurt compote w/ figs & ber-
ries or banana & honey    

Croissant/Pain au chocolat

Fresh fruit salad					   
	
Porridge w/ maple syrup, banana or ber-
ries				      
Pancakes w/ blueberries & maple syrup 
(v)		 		   
Pancakes w/ peanut butter, banana,  
bacon & maple syrup 	    
			    
Bacon buttie						    
		   
Breakfast bap - fried egg, bacon, 
sausage & mushroom	            

Full English Breakfast - 			       
Sausage, bacon, eggs, tomatoes, beans, 
mushrooms & toast
Veggie Breakfast - 				  
Spinach, halloumi, mushrooms, beans,  
tomatoes, avocado, eggs & toast

Eggy bread w/ bacon & maple syrup		
	   
Fried egg, bacon & hash browns	      	  
     
Boiled eggs w/ soldiers & marmite mayo 

KIDS BREAKFAST            5 (under 12’s)
Build your own breakfast, choose 4 

from:
Egg, sausage, bacon, mushrooms, 

 tomato, beans, toast

LIKE US AT FACEBOOK: BushHallDiningRooms / TWEET US:  @ BushHallDining / INSTAGRAM: @ BushHallDining 
An optional 12.5% service charge will be applied to your bill

Scrambled eggs w/ spinach or 
smoked salmon or chorizo on 
toast

Eggs on toast -scrambled/ fried/ 
poached	   	    
Eggs Benedict / Royale / 
Florentine					   
		   	    

Mexican Benedict (avocado & 
chorizo)				       

Mexican Veggie Breakfast        
bowl - 	
Black beans, spring onions, 
avocado, poached egg, spinach, 
paprika, coriander & lime w/ tomato 
salsa

Chorizo jam, guacamole, fried 
egg on toasted sourdough 	    

Avocado, poached egg, baby 
spinach & salsa on sourdough (v)   

Sweetcorn fritters w/ avocado, 
chilli & sour cream (v)	    	  

Avocado, smoked salmon, poached 
eggs, chilli & lime on sourdough	

EXTRAS    
Bacon, Sausage, Black Pudding, 
Avocado, Hash Brown, Chorizo,         2
Smoked Salmon 			            3     
Hand-cut Chips, Skinny Fries            2.95    

2.5

4

 
 2

4.5

	 4.5

 	 7.5

	 8

	 4.75

	 7.5
	

9.95

8.95

6.5

	 6.5

	 4

8

4

8

8.5

8

7.5

8

7.5

8.5

DRINKS
PLEASE SEE BOARDS FOR COFFEES, TEAS, HOT & 

ICED DRINKS & SMOOTHIES.

JUICES @ 3
Orange / Apple / Cranberry / Pine-
apple / Tomato / Virgin Mary / Pink 
Grapefruit

SOFT DRINKS @ 
Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite / Ginger 
Beer 2

Elderflower Fizz / Cloudy Lemon-
ade/ Sparkling Rhubarb 3

MILKSHAKES @4.5
Vanilla Malt 
Strawberries & Cream 
Chocolate Biscuit

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS
Bloody Mary / Mimosa / Bellini / 
Flat White Martini

7.5 or 2 (of the same) for 12

LUNCH   12PM - 5PM

SANDWICHES 		  5.5
BLT
Chicken & Avocado
Ham & Cheddar
Salmon & Cream Cheese Bagel

SALADS

Superfood Salad (ve) - 10

Tuna Nicoise - 12.5
	
Goats cheese, baby spinach, cher-
ry tomato, cranberry (v) - 10

W/ FRITES

Beer Battered Haddock, pea puree  
  & tartare sauce - 12.5

Moules marinieres; garlic, white 
wine, cream & parsley - 12.5

6oz Sirloin Steak w/ peppercorn 
sauce - 13.5

8oz Rump burger w/ cheese & 
pickles - 11.5

Buttermilk chicken burger - 11.95


