BREAKFAST/ BRUNCH					
Toast / English Muffin w/ butter & preserves	2.5	Scrambled eggs w/ spinach or smoked salmon or chorizo on	8	KIDS BREAKFAST 5 (under 12's)	LUNCH 12PM - 5PM
Granola, yoghurt compote w/ figs & berries or banana & honey	4	toast Eggs on toast -scrambled/ fried/	4	Build your own breakfast, choose 4 from:	SANDWICHES 5.5
Croissant/Pain au chocolat	2	poached Eggs Benedict / Royale / Florentine	8	Egg, sausage, bacon, mushrooms, tomato, beans, toast	BLT Chicken & Avocado Ham & Cheddar
Fresh fruit salad	4.5	Mexican Benedict (avocado &	8.5	DRINKS	Salmon & Cream Cheese Bagel
Porridge w/ maple syrup, banana or berries	4.5	chorizo)		PLEASE SEE BOARDS FOR COFFEES, TEAS, HOT	SALADS
Pancakes w/ blueberries & maple syrup (v)	7.5	Mexican Veggie Breakfast bowl -	8	ICED DRINKS SMOOTHIES.	Superfood Salad (ve) - 10
Pancakes w/ peanut butter, banana, bacon & maple syrup	8	Black beans, spring onions, avocado, poached egg, spinach, paprika, coriander & lime w/ tomato		JUICES 3 Orange / Apple / Cranberry / Pine- apple / Tomato / Virgin Mary / Pink	Tuna Nicoise - 12.5
Bacon buttie	4.75	salsa		Grapefruit	Goats cheese, baby spinach, cher-
Breakfast bap - fried egg, bacon, sausage & mushroom	7.5	Chorizo jam, guacamole, fried egg on toasted sourdough	7.5	SOFT DRINKS Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite / Ginger	ry tomato, cranberry (v) - 10
Full English Breakfast -	9.95	Avocado, poached egg, baby spinach & salsa on sourdough (v)	8	Beer 2	W/ FRITES
Sausage, bacon, eggs, tomatoes, beans, mushrooms & toast		Sweetcorn fritters w/ avocado,	7.5	Elderflower Fizz / Cloudy Lemon- ade/ Sparkling Rhubarb 3	Beer Battered Haddock, pea puree & tartare sauce - 12.5
Veggie Breakfast - Spinach, halloumi, mushrooms, beans, tomatoes, avocado, eggs & toast	8.95	chilli & sour cream (v)	. -	MILKSHAKES 4.5	Moules marinieres; garlic, white
Eggy bread w/ bacon & maple syrup	6.5	Avocado, smoked salmon, poached eggs, chilli & lime on sourdough	8.5	Vanilla Malt Strawberries & Cream	wine, cream & parsley - 12.5
Fried egg, bacon & hash browns	6.5	EXTRAS		Chocolate Biscuit	6oz Sirloin Steak w/ peppercorn sauce - 13.5
Boiled eggs w/ soldiers & marmite mayo	4	Bacon, Sausage, Black Pudding, Avocado, Hash Brown, Chorizo, Smoked Salmon	2	BREAKFAST COCKTAILS Bloody Mary / Mimosa / Bellini / Flat White Martini	8oz Rump burger w/ cheese & pickles - 11.5
		Hand-cut Chips, Skinny Fries	2.95		Buttermilk chicken burger - 11.95